Baron Winds Project Stakeholder List

Stakeholder Last Name
Wetherbee
Isaman
Niles
Oott
Frahm
Willis
Palotti
Zigenfus
Yochem
Wyant, Jr.
Gill
Alioto
Rumsey
Osborn
Harmon
Evia
Smith
Peisher
Towner
Mahus
Babbitt Henry
Hogan
Parks
Cox
Robbins
Flanders
Falci
Alger
Alger
Coyle
Johnson
Weber
Griffin
Howe
Smith
Robbins
Wilson
Hulbert
Cotter
Flaitz
Givens
Hamm
Gilman
Guy
Hammond
Patrick
Griffin
Thigpen
McMindes
Hall
Kolb
Palmesano
Nojay

First Name
Michael
Kenneth
Glenn
George
Matt
Michael
Jeremy
Jack
Richard
Doug
Michael
Paul
Joe
Robert
Charles
Donald
Ronald
John
Douglas
Dennis
Deborah
Shawn
Michael
Thomas
Michael
Charles
John
Mark
Mitchell
lan
James
Marcia
James
James
Dan
Mike
Mike
Dan
Mike
Jamie
Dennis
Zach
Mike
Gary
Ray
Robert
James
Janet
Mark
Judith
Brian M.
Philip
Bill

Salutation

Assemblyman
Assemblyman
Assemblyman

Company

Wayland-Cohocton Central School District

Town of Hornellsville

Arkport Central School District

Town of Wayland

Naples Central Schools

Town of Dansville

Canisteo-Greenwood Central School
Town of Cohocton

Avoca Central School District

Hornell City School District

Canaseraga Central School District
Dansville Central School District

Bath Central School District

Town of Fremont

Town of Avoca

Town of Howard

Town of Bath

Town of Canisteo

Town of Wheeler

Town of North Dansville, Livingston
Town of Springwater, Livingston County
City of Hornell

Village of Wayland

Village of Cohocton

Village of Avoca

Village of Arkport

Village of North Hornell

Steuben County

Allegany County

Livingston County

Steuben County Industrial Development
Southern Tier Central Regional Planning
City of Hornell Industrial Development
Hornell Municipal Airport, Steuben
Hornell Fire Department and Ambulance
North Hornell Volunteer Fire Company
Canisteo Volunteer Fire Department &
Arkport Fire Department

Wayland Fire Department and Ambulance

South Dansville Volunteer Fire Company,
Adover Volunteer Fire Department
Alfred Volunteer Fire Department
Cohocton Volunteer Fire Department
Fremont Volunteer Fire Department #1,

Avoca Hose Company & Ambulance Corps

Howard Volunteer Fire Department
Hornell Area Chamber of Commerce
Steuben County Environmental
Steuben County American Legion
Cohocton Wind Watch

NYS Assembly

NYS Assembly

NYS Assembly

Job Title
Superintendent
Supervisor
Superintendent
Supervisor
Superintendent
Supervisor
Superintendent
Supervisor
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor
Supervisor

County Manager
County Administrator
County Adminstrator
Executive Director
Executive Director
CEO

Manager

President
Chair
Commander
President
131st District
132nd District
133rd District

Street

2350 Route 63 North
PO Box 1

35 East Avenue

110 North Main Street
136 North Main Street
2281 County Route 50
120 Greenwood Street
PO Box 327

17 Oliver Street

25 Pearl Street

PO Box 230

284 Main Street

25 Ellas Avenue

8562 County Route 46
PO Box 468

3725 Mill Road

Po Box 327

6 South Main Street
6429 Gardner Road

53 Chestnut Avenue
6976 May Road

82 Main Street

15 North Main Street
PO Box 330

PO Box 462

PO Box 465

4 West Maplewood Avenue
3 East Pulteney Square
7 Court Street

6 Court Street

7234 Route 54 North

8 Denison Parkway East
40 Main Street

1100 Airport Road

PO Box 627

1 West Maplewood Avenue
33 Main Street

6 Park Avenue

14 East Naples Street
1481 Day Road

60 South Main Streeet
6 Main Street

PO Box 375

PO Box 462

PO Box 447

3622 County Route 70A
40 Main Street

3 East Pulteney Square
64 Russell Street

PO Box 638

607 West Washington Street
105 East Steuben Street
3011 Rochester Road

Second

PO Box 627

Room 302
PO Box 393
Suite 310

PO Box 852

Suite 2

Suite #3

City
Wayland
Arkport
Arkport
Wayland
Naples
Wayland
Canisteo
Cohocton
Avoca
Hornell
Canaseraga
Dansville
Bath
Arkport
Avoca
Avoca
Bath
Canisteo
Bath
Dansville
Conesus
Hornell
Wayland
Cohocton
Avoca
Arkport
North Hornell
Bath
Belmont
Geneseo
Bath
Corning
Hornell
Hornell
Hornell
North Hornell
Canisteo
Arkport
Wayland
Arkport
Andover
Alfred
Cohocton
Arkport
Avoca
Avoca
Hornell
Bath
Canisteo
Naples
Geneva
Bath
Lakeville

State

Zip

14572
14807
14807
14572
14512
14572
14823
14826
14809
14843
14822
14437
14810
14807
14809
14809
14810
14823
14810
14437
14435
14843
14572
14826
14809
14807
14843
14810
14813
14454
14810
14830
14843
14843
14843
14843
14823
14807
14572
14807
14806
14802
14826
14807
14809
14809
14843
14810
14823
14512
14456
14810
14480



Stakeholder Last Name

Giglio
O'Mara
Young
Funke
Martens
D'Amato
Tyler
Tranter
Schneiderman
Klaseus
Ball
Perales
Destito
Cuomo
Hauer
Pierpont
Bonn
Zibelman
Kelly
McDonald
Bemis
Metivier
Stilwell
Gallo
Sample
Schumer
Gillbrand
Reed
Lynch
McCormick
Tanski

Hubbard
Geffers

Hamilton
Kuhn
Acomb
Clark

Pyer

Emo
Thielges, Il
Barter

Earl
Wolfanger

Bolton

Cox

Hubbard
Morehouse
Abrams
Patterson, Jr.
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First Name
Joseph M.
Thomas
Catharine
Richard
Joe

Paul

Kelly
Tom
EricT.
Tomas
Richard
Cesar
RoAnn
Andrew M.
Jerome
Ruth
Fred
Audrey
Brian
Joan
Michael
Steve
David
Carmine
Steven J.
Charles E.
Kirsten E.
Tom
Mark
James
Ronald

Dick
Mike

Daniel
Brian

Ray W.
Anthony
Lee A.
Jason
Raymond
Jonathan
Jamie
Mark

Timothy and Victoria
Tom

Dan

Bill and Susan

Scott

Neil

Salutation
Assemblyman
State Senator
State Senator
State Senator
Mr.

Mr.

Mr.
The Honorable

The Honorable
The Honorable
The Honorable

Company

NYS Assembly

NYS Senator

NYS Senator

NYS Senator

NYS Department of Environmental

NYS Department of Environmental
NYSERDA

Empire State Development Corporation
NYS Attorney General

NYS Department of Health

NYS Department of Agriculture and
NYS Department of State

NYS Office of General Services

NYS Governor

NYS Division of Homeland Security and
NYS Office of Parks, Recreation & Historic
OPRHP Finger Lakes Region

NYS Department of Public Service

NYS Department of Transportaion

NYS Department of Transportation
NYISO

US Army Corps of Engineers

USFWS

US Federal Aviation Administration

US Department of Defense Siting

US Senator

US Senator

US Representative

NYSEG

Steuben Rural Electric Cooperative
National Fuel and Gas

SunEdison

Finger Lakes Trail Conference

Bath Sno-flakes Snowmobile Association
National Telecommunications and
Steuben County Conference & Visitors
Town of Avoca Highway Department
Town of Cohocton Highway Department
Town of Danville Highway Department
Town of Howard Highway Department
Town of Fremont Highway Department
Town of Hornellsville Highway

Town of Wayland Highway Department
Finger Lakes Resource Conservation &
Farm Service Agency

Quad County Snowmobile Club, Inc.
Ten Towns Snowmobile Club

Loon Lake Raiders 4-H Club

Cohocton Development Corp.

Steuben County Farm Bureau
Cohocton Free

Seneca Nation of Indians

Tuscarora Nation of Indians

Job Title

148th District
58th District

57th District

55th District
Commissioner
Regional Director
Program Manager
Regional Co-Chair

Hornell District Director

Commissioner
Secretary of State
Commissioner

Commissioner

Deputy Commissioner

Regional Director
Chair

Regional Director
Commissioner
Board Chair

NY Application Evaluatior Regulatory Branch, Buffalo District Office

Field Supervisor

Regional Administrator
Mission Evaluation Branc

23rd District
President

District 1 Board Member

President

Executive Director

Superintendent of Highw.
Superintendent of Highw.
Superintendent of Highw.
Superintendent of Highw.
Superintendent of Highw.
Superintendent of Highw.
Superintendent of Highw.

RC & D Coordinator

County Executive Directo

President

Acting THPO
Director

Street

700 West State Street

105 East Steuben Street
Westgate Plaza

230 Packett's Landing

625 Broadway

6274 East Avon-Lima Road
726 Exchange Street
Elmira Savings Bank, 4th Floor
State Capital Building

107 Broadway

10B Airline Drive

One Commerce Plaza

41st Floor, Corning Tower
NYS State Capitol Building

1220 Washington Avenue, State Office

Peebles Island State Park
2221 Taughannock Road
Empire State Plaza

107 Broadway

50 Wolf Road

10 Krey Boulevard

3817 Luker Road

1 Aviation Plaza

3400 Defense Pentagon

15 Henry Street

100 State Street

89 West Market Street

89 East Avenue

9 Wilson Avenue

6363 Main Street
Corporate HQ

6111 Visitor Center Road
6993 County Route 15
Herbert C. Hoover Building
1 West Market Street #301
PO Box 48

PO Box 327

1483 Day Road

3725 Mill Road

PO Box 425

PO Box 1

110 North Main Street
415 West Morris Street
415 West Morris Street

PO Box 149

2270 Taft Road

3120 Henry Drum Road

71 Maple Avenue

117 East Steuben Street
Beechner Road

Tribal Historic Preservation Office
Tuscarora Environmental Program

Second

700 W. State

Suite 821

333 East Water

Room 105

99 Washington

Empire State

Building 7A, Suite

PO Box 189

Agency Building 3

1776 Niagara

Room 5C646
Room 100AF
Room 4195

13736 Riverport

1401 Constitution

4 Park Avenue

PO Box 122

90 Ohiyoh Way

2045 Upper

City

Olean

Bath

Olean
Fairport
Albany
Avon
Buffalo
Elmira
Albany
Hornell
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Albany
Waterford
Trumansburg
Albany
Hornell
Albany
Rensselaer
Buffalo
Cortland
Jamaica
Washington
Binghamton
Rochester
Corning
Rochester
Bath
Williamsville
Maryland
Mount Morris
Bath
Washington
Corning
Avoca
Cohocton
Arkport
Avoca
Arkport
Arkport
Wayland
Bath

Bath
Atlanta
Woodhull
Cohocton
Cohocton
Bath
Cohocton
Salamanca
Sanborn

State

MO

Zip
14760
14810
14760
14450
12233
14414
14210
14901
12224
14843
12235
12231
12242
12224
12242
12188-0189
14886
12223
14843
12232
12144
14207
13045
11434
10301
13901
14614
14830
14649
14810
14221
63043
14510
14810
20230
14830
14809
14826
14807
14809
14807
14807
14572
14810
14810
14808
14898
14826
14826
14810
14826
14779
14132
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Stakeholder Last Name First Name
Beard Karl
Dlugos Amy
Cornish Mitchell

Salutation

Company

RTCA National Park Service

D C Helicopters

Steuben County Planning Department
Hornell City Department of Public Works

Job Title Street
Roosevelt-Vanderbilt NHS
3878 Jones Road
Planning Director 3 East Pulteney Square
Assistant Superintendent 82 Main Street

Second
4097 Albany Post

PO Box 627

City

Hyde Park
Cohocton
Bath
Hornell

State
NY
NY
NY

Zip

12538
14826
14810
14843



