Stakeholder	Last Name	First Name	Salutation	Company	Job Title	Street	Second	City	State	Zip
	Wetherbee	Michael	Mr.	Wayland-Cohocton Central School District	Superintendent	2350 Route 63 North		Wayland	NY	14572
	Isaman	Kenneth	Mr.	Town of Hornellsville	Supervisor	PO Box 1		Arkport	NY	14807
	Niles	Glenn	Mr.	Arkport Central School District	Superintendent	35 East Avenue		Arkport	NY	14807
	Ott	George	Mr.	Town of Wayland	Supervisor	110 North Main Street		Wayland	NY	14572
	Frahm	Matt	Mr.	Naples Central Schools	Superintendent	136 North Main Street		Naples	NY	14512
	Willis	Michael	Mr.	Town of Dansville	Supervisor	2281 County Route 50		Wayland	NY	14572
	Palotti	Jeremy	Mr.	Canisteo-Greenwood Central School	Superintendent	120 Greenwood Street		Canisteo	NY	14823
	Zigenfus	Jack	Mr.	Town of Cohocton	Supervisor	PO Box 327		Cohocton	NY	14826
	Yochem	Richard	Mr.	Avoca Central School District	Superintendent	17 Oliver Street		Avoca	NY	14809
	Wyant, Jr.	Doug	Mr.	Hornell City School District	Superintendent	25 Pearl Street		Hornell	NY	14843
	Gill	Michael	Mr.	Canaseraga Central School District	Superintendent	PO Box 230		Canaseraga	NY	14822
	Alioto	Paul	Dr.	Dansville Central School District	Superintendent	284 Main Street		Dansville	NY	14437
	Rumsey	Joe	Mr.	Bath Central School District	Superintendent	25 Ellas Avenue		Bath	NY	14810
	Osborn	Robert	Mr.	Town of Fremont	Supervisor	8562 County Route 46		Arkport	NY	14807
	Harmon	Charles	Mr.	Town of Avoca	Supervisor	PO Box 468		Avoca	NY	14809
	Evia	Donald	Mr.	Town of Howard	Supervisor	3725 Mill Road		Avoca	NY	14809
	Smith	Ronald	Mr.	Town of Bath	Supervisor	Po Box 327		Bath	NY	14810
	Peisher	John	Mr.	Town of Canisteo	Supervisor	6 South Main Street		Canisteo	NY	14823
	Towner	Douglas	Mr.	Town of Wheeler	Supervisor	6429 Gardner Road		Bath	NY	14810
	Mahus	Dennis	Mr.	Town of North Dansville, Livingston	Supervisor	53 Chestnut Avenue		Dansville	NY	14437
	Babbitt Henry	Deborah	Ms.	Town of Springwater, Livingston County	Supervisor	6976 May Road		Conesus	NY	14435
	Hogan	Shawn	Mayor	City of Hornell	·	82 Main Street	PO Box 627	Hornell	NY	14843
	Parks	Michael	Mayor	Village of Wayland		15 North Main Street		Wayland	NY	14572
	Cox	Thomas	Mayor	Village of Cohocton		PO Box 330		Cohocton	NY	14826
	Robbins	Michael	Mayor	Village of Avoca		PO Box 462		Avoca	NY	14809
	Flanders	Charles	Mayor	Village of Arkport		PO Box 465		Arkport	NY	14807
	Falci	John	Mayor	Village of North Hornell		4 West Maplewood Avenue		North Hornell	NY	14843
	Alger	Mark	Mr.	Steuben County	County Manager	3 East Pulteney Square		Bath	NY	14810
	Alger	Mitchell	Mr.	Allegany County	County Administrator	7 Court Street		Belmont	NY	14813
	Coyle	lan	Mr.	Livingston County	County Adminstrator	6 Court Street	Room 302	Geneseo	NY	14454
	Johnson	James	Mr.	Steuben County Industrial Development	Executive Director	7234 Route 54 North	PO Box 393	Bath	NY	14810
	Weber	Marcia	Ms.	Southern Tier Central Regional Planning	Executive Director	8 Denison Parkway East	Suite 310	Corning	NY	14830
	Griffin	James	Mr.	City of Hornell Industrial Development	CEO	40 Main Street		Hornell	NY	14843
	Howe	James	Mr.	Hornell Municipal Airport, Steuben	Manager	1100 Airport Road		Hornell	NY	14843
	Smith	Dan	Chief	Hornell Fire Department and Ambulance		PO Box 627		Hornell	NY	14843
	Robbins	Mike	Chief	North Hornell Volunteer Fire Company		1 West Maplewood Avenue		North Hornell	NY	14843
	Wilson	Mike	Chief	Canisteo Volunteer Fire Department &		33 Main Street		Canisteo	NY	14823
	Hulbert	Dan	Chief	Arkport Fire Department		6 Park Avenue		Arkport	NY	14807
	Cotter	Mike	Chief	Wayland Fire Department and Ambulance		14 East Naples Street		Wayland	NY	14572
	Flaitz	Jamie	Chief	South Dansville Volunteer Fire Company,		1481 Day Road		Arkport	NY	14807
	Givens	Dennis	Chief	Adover Volunteer Fire Department		60 South Main Streeet		Andover	NY	14806
	Hamm	Zach	Chief	Alfred Volunteer Fire Department		6 Main Street	PO Box 852	Alfred	NY	14802
	Gilman	Mike	Chief	Cohocton Volunteer Fire Department		PO Box 375		Cohocton	NY	14826
	Guy	Gary	Chief	Fremont Volunteer Fire Department #1,		PO Box 462		Arkport	NY	14807
	Hammond	Ray	Chief	Avoca Hose Company & Ambulance Corps		PO Box 447		Avoca	NY	14809
	Patrick	Robert	Chief	Howard Volunteer Fire Department		3622 County Route 70A		Avoca	NY	14809
	Griffin	James	Mr.	Hornell Area Chamber of Commerce	President	40 Main Street		Hornell	NY	14843
	Thigpen	Janet	Ms.	Steuben County Environmental	Chair	3 East Pulteney Square		Bath	NY	14810
	McMindes	Mark	Mr.	Steuben County American Legion	Commander	64 Russell Street		Canisteo	NY	14823
	Hall	Judith	Ms.	Cohocton Wind Watch	President	PO Box 638		Naples	NY	14512
	Kolb	Brian M.	Assemblyman	NYS Assembly	131st District	607 West Washington Street	Suite 2	Geneva	NY	14456
	Palmesano	Philip	Assemblyman	NYS Assembly	132nd District	105 East Steuben Street		Bath	NY	14810
	Nojay	Bill	Assemblyman	NYS Assembly	133rd District	3011 Rochester Road	Suite #3	Lakeville	NY	14480

Stakeholder	Last Name	First Name	Salutation	Company	Job Title	Street	Second	City	State	Zip
	Giglio	Joseph M.	Assemblyman	NYS Assembly	148th District	700 West State Street		Olean	NY	14760
	O'Mara	Thomas	State Senator	NYS Senator	58th District	105 East Steuben Street		Bath	NY	14810
	Young	Catharine	State Senator	NYS Senator	57th District	Westgate Plaza	700 W. State	Olean	NY	14760
	Funke	Richard	State Senator	NYS Senator	55th District	230 Packett's Landing		Fairport	NY	14450
	Martens	Joe	Mr.	NYS Department of Environmental	Commissioner	625 Broadway		Albany	NY	12233
	D'Amato	Paul	Mr.	NYS Department of Environmental	Regional Director	6274 East Avon-Lima Road		Avon	NY	14414
	Tyler	Kelly		NYSERDA	Program Manager	726 Exchange Street	Suite 821	Buffalo	NY	14210
	Tranter	Tom	Mr.	Empire State Development Corporation	Regional Co-Chair	Elmira Savings Bank, 4th Floor	333 East Water	Elmira	NY	14901
	Schneiderman	Eric T.	The Honorable	NYS Attorney General	· ·	State Capital Building		Albany	NY	12224
	Klaseus	Tomas	Mr.	NYS Department of Health	Hornell District Director	107 Broadway	Room 105	Hornell	NY	14843
	Ball	Richard	Mr.	NYS Department of Agriculture and	Commissioner	10B Airline Drive		Albany	NY	12235
	Perales	Cesar	Mr.	NYS Department of State	Secretary of State	One Commerce Plaza	99 Washington	Albany	NY	12231
	Destito	RoAnn	Ms.	NYS Office of General Services	Commissioner	41st Floor, Corning Tower	Empire State	Albany	NY	12242
	Cuomo	Andrew M.	The Honorable	NYS Governor		NYS State Capitol Building	•	Albany	NY	12224
	Hauer	Jerome	Mr.	NYS Division of Homeland Security and	Commissioner	1220 Washington Avenue, State Office	Building 7A, Suite	•	NY	12242
	Pierpont	Ruth	Ms.	NYS Office of Parks, Recreation & Historic		Peebles Island State Park	PO Box 189	Waterford	NY	12188-0189
	Bonn	Fred		OPRHP Finger Lakes Region	Regional Director	2221 Taughannock Road		Trumansburg		14886
	Zibelman	Audrey	Ms.	NYS Department of Public Service	Chair	Empire State Plaza	Agency Building 3	Albany	NY	12223
	Kelly	Brian	Mr.	NYS Department of Transportaion	Regional Director	107 Broadway		Hornell	NY	14843
	McDonald	Joan	Ms.	NYS Department of Transportation	Commissioner	50 Wolf Road		Albany	NY	12232
	Bemis	Michael		NYISO	Board Chair	10 Krey Boulevard		Rensselaer	NY	12144
	Metivier	Steve	Chief	US Army Corps of Engineers		Regulatory Branch, Buffalo District Office	1776 Niagara	Buffalo	NY	14207
	Stilwell	David		USFWS	Field Supervisor	3817 Luker Road	1770 Magara	Cortland	NY	13045
	Gallo	Carmine	Mr.	US Federal Aviation Administration	Regional Administrator			Jamaica	NY	11434
	Sample	Steven J.	Mr.	US Department of Defense Siting	Mission Evaluation Branc		Room 5C646	Washington	DC	10301
	Schumer	Charles E.		US Senator	Wilsold Evaluation Branc	15 Henry Street	Room 100AF		NY	13901
	Gillbrand	Kirsten E.		US Senator		100 State Street	Room 4195	Rochester	NY	14614
	Reed	Tom	The Honorable	US Representative	23rd District	89 West Market Street	1100111 4133	Corning	NY	14830
	Lynch	Mark	Mr.	NYSEG	President	89 East Avenue		Rochester	NY	14649
	McCormick	James	Mr.	Steuben Rural Electric Cooperative	District 1 Board Member			Bath	NY	14810
	Tanski	Ronald	Mr.	National Fuel and Gas	President	6363 Main Street			NY	14221
	Tatiski	Nonaid	1411.	SunEdison	resident	Corporate HQ	13736 Riverport	Maryland	MO	63043
	Hubbard	Dick	Mr.	Finger Lakes Trail Conference	Executive Director	6111 Visitor Center Road	13730 MVC1 port	Mount Morris		14510
	Geffers	Mike	Mr.	Bath Sno-flakes Snowmobile Association	Executive Director	6993 County Route 15		Bath	NY	14810
	deners	WIIKC	1411.	National Telecommunications and		Herbert C. Hoover Building	1401 Constitution		DC	20230
				Steuben County Conference & Visitors		1 West Market Street #301	1401 Constitution	Corning	NY	14830
	Hamilton	Daniel	Mr.	Town of Avoca Highway Department	Superintendent of Highw			Avoca	NY	14809
	Kuhn	Brian	Mr.	Town of Cohocton Highway Department	Superintendent of Highw			Cohocton	NY	14826
	Acomb	Ray W.	Mr.	Town of Danville Highway Department	Superintendent of Highw			Arkport	NY	14807
	Clark	Anthony	Mr.	Town of Howard Highway Department	Superintendent of Highw	•		Avoca	NY	14809
	Pyer	Lee A.	IVII.	Town of Fremont Highway Department	Superintendent of Highw			Arkport	NY	14807
	Emo	Jason	Mr.	Town of Hornellsville Highway	Superintendent of Highw		4 Park Avenue	Arkport	NY	14807
	Thielges, III	Raymond	Mr.	Town of Wayland Highway Department	Superintendent of Highw		4 Faik Avenue	Wayland	NY	14572
	Barter	Jonathan	Mr.	Finger Lakes Resource Conservation &	RC & D Coordinator	415 West Morris Street		Bath	NY	14810
	Earl	Jamie	IVII.	Farm Service Agency	County Executive Directo			Bath	NY	14810
	Wolfanger	Mark	Mr.	Quad County Snowmobile Club, Inc.	County Executive Directo	PO Box 149		Atlanta	NY	14808
	vvolialigei	IVIAIK	IVII.	Ten Towns Snowmobile Club		2270 Taft Road		Woodhull	NY	14898
	Polton	Timothy and Victoria		Loon Lake Raiders 4-H Club						14826
	Bolton Cox	Timothy and Victoria Tom	Mr.	Cohocton Development Corp.		3120 Henry Drum Road 71 Maple Avenue		Cohocton Cohocton	NY NV	14826
	Hubbard	Dan		Steuben County Farm Bureau	President	117 East Steuben Street		Bath	NY NY	14826
	Morehouse	Bill and Susan	Mr.	Cohocton Free	FIESIUEIIL	Beechner Road	PO Box 122	Cohocton		14810
			Mr		Acting TUDO	Tribal Historic Preservation Office			NY	
	Abrams	Scott	Mr.	Seneca Nation of Indians	Acting THPO		90 Ohiyoh Way	Salamanca	NY	14779
	Patterson, Jr.	Neil	Mr.	Tuscarora Nation of Indians	Director	Tuscarora Environmental Program	2045 Upper	Sanborn	NY	14132

Baron Winds Project Stakeholder List

Stakeholder Last Name	First Name	Salutation	Company	Job Title	Street	Second	City	State	Zip
Beard	Karl	Mr.	RTCA National Park Service		Roosevelt-Vanderbilt NHS	4097 Albany Post	Hyde Park	NY	12538
			D C Helicopters		3878 Jones Road		Cohocton	NY	14826
Dlugos	Amy	Ms.	Steuben County Planning Department	Planning Director	3 East Pulteney Square		Bath	NY	14810
Cornish	Mitchell	Mr.	Hornell City Department of Public Works	Assistant Superintenden	t 82 Main Street	PO Box 627	Hornell	NY	14843